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Hyvinvointialue

aakuntien tilakeskus

Kohteet
(kpl)

Omistetut
kohteet
(kpl)

Vuokratut
kohteet
(kpl)

Pinta-ala
(hum?)

Omistetut
kohteet
(hum?)

3.7.2023

Eteld-Karjala

[SEER R E I EE]

Eteld-Savo

Helsinki

HUS-yhtyma

Itd-Uusimaa

Kainuu

Kanta-Hame

Keski-Pohjanmaa

Keski-Suomi

Keski-Uusimaa

Kymenlaakso

Lansi-Uusimaa

Lappi

Péijat-Hame

Pirkanmaa

Pohjanmaa

Pohjois-Karjala

Pohjois-Pohjanmg|

Pohjois-Savo

Satakunta

Vantaa-Kerava

277

148

822

522

499

515

Varsinais-Suomi

Yhteensa

84

24

59

58

53

193

132

790

462

441

463

249 366

524 290

348 968

662 465

955 620

115 023

167 250

332 141

170 748

603 790

153 603

300 441

418 372

429 227

393 476

968 634

439 823

347 480

878 894

609 647

563 490

231196

1116 259

10 980 203

91 629

125 014

165 119

675 230

84 796

214 977

13 414

135 822

5799

162 141

152 744

309 658

157 596

122 283

296 287

247 337

186 662

453 292

3773 747

157 737

399 276

183 849

662 427

280 390

112 949

233 332

85 952

388 813

139 971

164 619

412 573

267 086

240 732

658 976

282 227

225197

582 607

362 310

376 828

230 571

662 967

7 204 949
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